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Katampe Ext, Katampe Extension, Abuja, Abuja FCT

Katampe Ext, Katampe Extension, Abuja, Abuja FCT

NGN 170,000,000.00

Mobile: 08082284852

Office:

Fax:
Dorcas.danladi@themlsproperties.com

Dorcas Danladi

Nigeria

This report has been prepared based on information furnished by sources deemed reliable , however

no representation or warranty , either expressed or implied , is made to its accuracy.
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Property Details
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Category For Type Built

Sale Status Active Price/Sq Ft ¥ naijahouses.com Terraces

615 days

Newly Built 4 bedrooms Terrace duplex with BQ Features: All rooms en-suite 2 living rooms Family lounge
Huge kitchen Ample parking space High ceiling Location: Katampe extension, Abuja. Price: 170M
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This report has been prepared based on information furnished by sources deemed reliable , however
no representation or warranty , either expressed or implied , is made to its accuracy.
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Property Summary

Features
No Records Found

Property ID: P2348597562
Category: For Sale
Market Status: Active
Listed Price: 170000000
Year Built:

Property Size: Sqm
Building Size: Sqgm
Lot Size: Sqgm
Price per Sq. Meter:

Bedroom: 4
Bathroom:

Toilets:

Parking:

Service Fee:

Other Fee:

Tax Per Annum:
Insurance Per Annum:

HOA Per Annum:

This report has been prepared based on information furnished by sources deemed reliable , however

no representation or warranty , either expressed or implied , is made to its accuracy.
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Active Properties Nearby

No. of No. of

This Home : Katampe Ext, Katampe

Extension, Abuja, Abuja FCT 170000000

E}é;tg;ngg "1]::Xt’ Katampe Extension, Abuja, 4 350000000 okan
Eg?mpe, Katampe Extension, Abuja, Abuja 5 380000000 oK
ggt;\mpe, Katampe Extension, Abuja, Abuja 5 480000000 oK
Eﬁfggngg ?xt, Katampe Extension, Abuja, 4 170000000 ok
iituzzgl'p:b%;egéi%n, Katampe Extension, 0 35000000000 okm
ﬁfg:&ebﬁ;c;e;g?n, Katampe Extension, 5 420000000 okm
Eifeﬁiﬁbﬁﬁiﬁﬁifﬁ 11?((:1% fatampe 7 750000000 0Km
Eg}lfop , Katampe Extension, Abuja, Abuja 30000000 500 oK
iitu?r:,p:bi?;e;léi;n, Katampe Extension, 5 330000000 > 1Km
Eg?mpe, Katampe Extension, Abuja, Abuja 5 100000000 > 1Km
Eﬁ’lcl?g’lrfbﬁﬁe;lé}l?n , Katampe Extension, 15000000 250 ) 1km
iiii%gllé%eText, Katampe Extension, Abuja, 4 350000000 ) 1Km
lliaét%mpe, Katampe Extension, Abuja, Abuja 5 300000000 333 ) 1Km
Emon, A, A pCT o Katampe | 4 30000000 500 2.4Km
ﬁi?:lfbﬁf;e;g’il?n’ Katampe Extension, 4 280000000 .
i’il)tuagr;llp:b?l);;elr:léi%n, Katampe Extension, 4 1500000000 ) 4K
Eﬁhﬁglfbﬁﬁ?g}[?n’ Katampe Extension, 5 130000000 .
Katampe Extension, Katampe Extension, 5 1300000000 > 4Km

Abuja, Abuja FCT

Diplomatic Zone, Katampe Extension, Abuja,

no representation or warranty , either expressed or implied , is made to its accuracy.




Katampe Extension , Katampe Extension,
Abuja, Abuja FCT

Lugbe, Katampe Extension, Abuja, Abuja FCT

Katampe extension, Katampe Extension,
Abuja, Abuja FCT

Diplomatic Zone, Katampe Extension, Abuja,
Abuja FCT

Katampe Extension, Katampe Extension,
Abuja, Abuja FCT

katampe extension, Katampe Extension,
Abuja, Abuja FCT

Katampe Ext, Katampe Extension, Abuja,
Abuja FCT

Katampe, Extension, Katampe Extension,
Abuja, Abuja FCT

Katampe Ext. Abuja, Katampe Extension,
Abuja, Abuja FCT

Katampe Extension, Katampe Extension,
Abuja, Abuja FCT

katampe Extension, Katampe Extension,
Abuja, Abuja FCT

Katampe Extension, Katampe Extension,
Abuja, Abuja FCT

Katampe Extension, Katampe Extension,
Abuja, Abuja FCT

Katampe Extension, Katampe Extension,
Abuja, Abuja FCT

Diplomatic Zone, Katampe Extension, Abuja,
Abuja FCT

Diplomatic Zone, Katampe Extension, Abuja,
Abuja FCT

Katampa Extension, Katampe Extension,
Abuja, Abuja FCT

Katampe, Katampe Extension, Abuja, Abuja
FCT

Katampe, Katampe Extension, Abuja, Abuja
FCT

Katampe, Katampe Extension, Abuja, Abuja
FCT

Kat Ext, Katampe Extension, Abuja, Abuja
FCT

Katampe extension, Katampe Extension,
Abuja, Abuja FCT

This report has been prepared based on informatipn furnished b ' reliable , howe N

4

450000000

260000000

25000000

200000000

175000000

145000000

100000000

750000000

75000000

170000000

850000000

1500000000

88000000

120000000

350000000

55000000

200000000

150000000

180000000

260000000

95000000

95000000

150000000

no representation or warranty , either expressed or implied , is made to its accuracy.

1600

1804

3Km

3Km

3Km

3Km

3Km

3Km

3Km

3Km

3Km

3Km

3Km

3Km

3Km

3Km

3Km

3Km

3Km

3Km

3Km

3Km

3Km

3Km

3Km



Katampe , Katampe Extension, Abuja, Abuja
FCT

Katampe extension , Katampe Extension,
Abuja, Abuja FCT

Katampe, Katampe Extension, Abuja, Abuja
FCT

katampe extension, Katampe Extension,
Abuja, Abuja FCT

Katampe, Katampe Extension, Abuja, Abuja
FCT

Suleiman gimba crescent , Katampe
Extension, Abuja, Abuja FCT

katampe , Katampe Extension, Abuja, Abuja
FCT

katampe, Katampe Extension, Abuja, Abuja
FCT

katampe , Katampe Extension, Abuja, Abuja
FCT
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This report has been prepared based on information furnished by sources deemed reliable , however

no representation or warranty , either expressed or implied , is made to its accuracy.
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Sold Properties Nearby

No. of Bedroom No. of Bathroom

No Records Found

This report has been prepared based on information furnished by sources deemed reliable , however
no representation or warranty , either expressed or implied , is made to its accuracy.




,:7 NaijaHouses

Average Prices Nearby Active

Month Average Price Maximum Price Minimum Price L) N(.) o
Properties

No Records Found

This report has been prepared based on information furnished by sources deemed reliable , however
no representation or warranty , either expressed or implied , is made to its accuracy.
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Average Prices Nearby Sold

Month Average Price Maximum Price Minimum Price Lz N(.) ot
Properties

No Records Found

This report has been prepared based on information furnished by sources deemed reliable , however
no representation or warranty , either expressed or implied , is made to its accuracy.
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Property Photos
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This report has been prepared based on information furnished by sources deemed reliable , however
no representation or warranty , either expressed or implied , is made to its accuracy.




